The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRIDE ROBOTICS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,781.32
2024-11-02 goBILDA txn_zVHdxyn -$146.97  $1,634.35
2024-11-02  Amazon txn BZHowOg -$83.14 $1,551.21
2024-11-06 SP CARBIDE 3D LLC txn NQHgKBQ -$50.00 $1,501.21
2024-11-07 MISUMI USA txn_d7Hv]Re -$156.60  $1,344.61
2024-11-09 SP GOKNAPPING txn_ YRH9Jmg -$38.68 $1,305.93
2024-11-25 goBILDA txn_d7HrrGl -$88.38 $1,217.55
2024-11-25 FABWORKS txn VOHZZzv -$137.36 $1,080.19
2024-11-25 SP V-BELT GUYS txn_2zHIIoN -$31.36 $1,048.83

WITHDRAWN: $732.49. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $1,048.83

Pride Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Pride Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



